Williams Ryan
Parry Bill

Jones Erica
Hemingway R G
Steggles Matt
Davies A

Jones P

Price Steve

Phelps Bill

Jones Eric
Germain Andy
DeGruchy K
Hawkins Peter

Slater James
Lay Richie
Thomas Terry
Love Dave

David Mark
Thomas RIM

Crook Mick

West Carol
Nuckley Jo

McAteer Annie
Roberts J

Stevens Eric

Class A-60 shot

WSRA A J 979699979899
GoldenValey RC A V 94979798 96 97
WillitonRBL RC A L 9996 95 96 98 94

WSRA A 979794969599
Cardiff RC A 989798959693
WSRA AV 9696 97 96 92 97
Bookham A 94959994 9596

Swansea RC AV 97929399 94 97
Eﬁargt':ifsi‘m e AV 989197920207
Williton RBL RC A V 96 96 93 95 92 92
Cardiff RC A 939397949292
Jersey A 959192929196
Cardiff RC A V 94909590 96 90

Class B-60 shot

Ellesmere Colllege B J 9898 93 96 93 98
Ellesmere Colllege B J 9392 96 93 96 96
Swansea RC BV 919593929793
Colbury RC B 919496959093

Class C-60 shot

Swansea RC C 96969796979
Cardiff RC CV 95939395939
;%rfae” Smallbore ~ o1 97949392 96
Penarth RC CL 969393949491
Cardiff RC CL 929297919198
Cardiff &

& e CJL 949794930785
Ellesmere Colllege C J 93 95 9590 93 94
Cardiff &

Llantrisant RC C 929392959493

586
579
578
578
S77
574
573
572

567

564
561
557
555

576
566
561
559

578
565

563

561
561

560
560
559

24*
16*
18*
17*
23*
19*
16*
19*

15*

11*
16*
14*
21*

20*
17+
22*
12*

20*
14*

12*

13*
10*

20*
13*

12*



West Heather

Ellis Paul

Tarr Stephen

Coomber A

Chen Paul

Crook Daniel

Gardiner Harry

Corish Jenny
Jones L

Phelps David

Prosser Tomas
Parry Mark
Brown Fred

Dallimore John

Hilbourne Robin

Riddett Robert
LeCouuilliard S

MLRes - www.megalink.no

Penarth RC

Cadiff &
Llantrisant RC

Torfaen Smallbore
RC

Williton RBL RC

C JL 96899690 94 93

CV 9491948993 %4

C 899193939495
C 949388938792

Class D-60 shot

Cardiff RC

Torfaen Smallbore
RC

Torfaen Smallbore
RC

D 909493959490
D 908888939186

D 938291907882

Class X-60 shot

WSRA
Bookham

Cardiff &
Llantrisant RC

Penarth RC
WSRA
Tondu RC

Torfaen Smallbore
RC

Torfaen Smallbore
RC

Cardiff RC
Jersey

X L 9799 98 100 96 98
X L 1009998 9597 99

X 100989596 97 98

X 979895959899
X 959498959995
XV 97929697 97 94

X'V 949397989595

X 87969797 9598

X'V 9493949596 90
XV 9699 86 90 93 96

558
555

955

547

556
536

516

588
588

584

582
576
573

572

570

562
560

13*

11*

8*

12*

14*

8*

7*

32*
31*

23*

19*
21*
21*

20*

24*

13*
17+

13:10-
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