

## **Class A-60 shot**

Williams Ryan	WSRA	A J	97 96 99 97 98 99	586	24*
Parry Bill	Golden Valley RC	A V	94 97 97 98 96 97	579	16*
Jones Erica	Williton RBL RC	A L	99 96 95 96 98 94	578	18*
Hemingway R G	WSRA	A	97 97 94 96 95 99	578	17*
Steggles Matt	Cardiff RC	A	98 97 98 95 96 93	577	23*
Davies A	WSRA	A V	96 96 97 96 92 97	574	19*
Jones P	Bookham	A	94 95 99 94 95 96	573	16*
Price Steve	Swansea RC	A V	97 92 93 99 94 97	572	19*
Phelps Bill	Cardiff & Llantrisant RC	A V	98 91 97 92 92 97	567	15*
Jones Eric	Williton RBL RC	A V	96 96 93 95 92 92	564	11*
Germain Andy	Cardiff RC	A	93 93 97 94 92 92	561	16*
DeGruchy K	Jersey	A	95 91 92 92 91 96	557	14*
Hawkins Peter	Cardiff RC	A V	94 90 95 90 96 90	555	21*

---

## **Class B-60 shot**

Slater James	Ellesmere College	B J	98 98 93 96 93 98	576	20*
Lay Richie	Ellesmere College	B J	93 92 96 93 96 96	566	17*
Thomas Terry	Swansea RC	B V	91 95 93 92 97 93	561	22*
Love Dave	Colbury RC	B	91 94 96 95 90 93	559	12*

---

## **Class C-60 shot**

David Mark	Swansea RC	C	96 96 97 96 97 96	578	20*
Thomas RIM	Cardiff RC	C V	95 93 93 95 93 96	565	14*
Crook Mick	Torfaen Smallbore RC	C	91 97 94 93 92 96	563	12*
West Carol	Penarth RC	C L	96 93 93 94 94 91	561	13*
Nuckley Jo	Cardiff RC	C L	92 92 97 91 91 98	561	10*
McAteer Annie	Cardiff & Llantrisant RC	C JL	94 97 94 93 97 85	560	20*
Roberts J	Ellesmere College	C J	93 95 95 90 93 94	560	13*
Stevens Eric	Cardiff & Llantrisant RC	C	92 93 92 95 94 93	559	12*

West Heather	Penarth RC	C JL	96 89 96 90 94 93	558	13*
Ellis Paul	Cardiff & Llantrisant RC	C V	94 91 94 89 93 94	555	11*
Tarr Stephen	Torfaen Smallbore RC	C	89 91 93 93 94 95	555	8*
Coomber A	Williton RBL RC	C	94 93 88 93 87 92	547	12*

---

### **Class D-60 shot**

Chen Paul	Cardiff RC	D	90 94 93 95 94 90	556	14*
Crook Daniel	Torfaen Smallbore RC	D	90 88 88 93 91 86	536	8*
Gardiner Harry	Torfaen Smallbore RC	D	93 82 91 90 78 82	516	7*

---

### **Class X-60 shot**

Corish Jenny	WSRA	X L	97 99 98 100 96 98	588	32*
Jones L	Bookham	X L	100 99 98 95 97 99	588	31*
Phelps David	Cardiff & Llantrisant RC	X	100 98 95 96 97 98	584	23*
Prosser Tomas	Penarth RC	X	97 98 95 95 98 99	582	19*
Parry Mark	WSRA	X	95 94 98 95 99 95	576	21*
Brown Fred	Tondu RC	X V	97 92 96 97 97 94	573	21*
Dallimore John	Torfaen Smallbore RC	X V	94 93 97 98 95 95	572	20*
Hilbourne Robin	Torfaen Smallbore RC	X	87 96 97 97 95 98	570	24*
Riddett Robert	Cardiff RC	X V	94 93 94 95 96 90	562	13*
LeCouuilliard S	Jersey	X V	96 99 86 90 93 96	560	17*

---